

<ITEM NO.31

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO(s). 105 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

ABDUL JABBAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions,stay and office report)

WITH W.P(CRL.) NO. 106 of 2010

(With office report)

Date: 19/11/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to explain in writing to the undersigned that why the matter has been listed today, when it is not due and mature for listing before any Court.

List again on 16.12.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR

rd