

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
WRIT PETITION (CRL.) NO. 105 OF 2010

ABDUL JABBAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P(CRL.) NO. 106 of 2010

W.P(CRL.) NO. 18 of 2011

W.P(CRL.) NO. 19 of 2011

W.P(CRL.) NO. 20 of 2011

W.P(CRL.) NO. 23 of 2011

W.P(CRL.) NO. 40 of 2011

W.P(CRL.) NO. 41 of 2011

W.P(CRL.) NO. 42 of 2011

W.P(CRL.) NO. 43 of 2011

W.P(CRL.) NO. 44 of 2011

W.P(CRL.) NO. 45 of 2011

Date: 04/02/2014 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Parties:

Mr. Manohar Lal Sharma, Adv.(MENTIONED BY)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters on 11th March, 2014.

| (VINOD LAKHINA)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (INDU BALA KAPUR)  
| | COURT MASTER

|